Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

Nature of
User Interest
Org

Amy
Stronach- - NIL -
Maw
Beatrice
Anita - NIL -
Micham
Darren

- NIL -
Hubbard
Denise
Minnican

St.

Anthony’s
Jake Girls y Secondary
Kingsley . School

Catholic

Academy
Lianne

- NIL --
Peart

Position

Assistant
SENDCo

Who?

Robyn
Kingsley

Began

2024/11/07

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/19

2025/09/23

2025/10/03

2025/09/17

2025/09/04



Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

English

Martyrs'
Catholic
Primary

User

Liz Boylan

Liz Boylan

Liz Boylan

Liz Boylan

Mary
McKeown

Paula
Cornell

Interest

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Duchess of
Leeds
Fund

~NIL -

Nature ofOrg

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Bishop
Chadwick
Catholic
Education
Trust

Assumption
Sisters

Position

Govenor

Govenor

Govenor

Sit on the

Duchess of
Leeds Fund
committee

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2025/01/27

2025/01/27

2025/01/27

2025/01/27

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/18

2025/09/18

2025/09/18

2025/09/18

2025/09/30



