Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Amy Stronach- Maw	NIL						N	2025/09/19
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Beatrice Anita Micham	NIL						N	2025/09/23
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Darren Hubbard	NIL						N	2025/10/03
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Denise Minnican							N	
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Jake Kingsley	St. Anthony's Girls Catholic Academy	Secondary School	Assistant SENDCo	Robyn Kingsley	2024/11/07		N	2025/09/17
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Lianne Peart	NIL						N	2025/09/04

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Liz Boylan	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Govenor	Myself	2025/01/27		N	2025/09/18
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Liz Boylan	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Govenor	Myself	2025/01/27		N	2025/09/18
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Liz Boylan	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Bishop Chadwick Catholic Education Trust	Govenor	Myself	2025/01/27		N	2025/09/18
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Liz Boylan	Duchess of Leeds Fund	Assumption Sisters	Sit on the Duchess of Leeds Fund committee	Myself	2025/01/27		N	2025/09/18
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Mary McKeown	NIL						N	2025/09/30
2025	English Martyrs' Catholic Primary	Paula Cornell							N	